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Description

197510230000
59220

10/23/1975
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

349 790

197512170000
71270

12/17/1975
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SEABOARD
COASTLINE
RR

351 116

197703240000
26370

03/24/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
ENTERPRISES
INC

363 398

197705230000
49850

05/23/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE,
ORLAND L. &
ETTA MA

365 252

197706150000
59350

06/15/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER &
GERALD
HOMEBLDRS

366 148

197711120001
21830

11/12/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

371 354

197711120001
22190

11/12/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EXECUTIVE
HOMES

371 358

197711120001
22230

11/12/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EXECUTIVE
HOMES

371 350

197712090001
32360

12/09/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE IRVIN, SAM J.
& LOLITA H.

372 306

197807250000
96270

07/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GROSS,
DONALD R. &
ROSE

380 888

197807250000
96350

07/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT,
WARREN K,
SR.

380 876

197807250000
96320

07/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

380 896

197807250000
96430

07/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKINSON,
DOUGLAS S. &
E

380 880

197807250000
96400

07/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVID
FOWLER
HOMES INC

380 892

197811150001
53340

11/15/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TREUD II INC 385 340

197811150001
53730

11/15/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAIS,
HENRY R. &
NANCY

385 336

197901240000
09120

01/24/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVID
FOWLER
HOMES INC

387 640

197903010000
24970

03/01/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE A.D.
CHANDLER
CO

388 699

197903010000
24950

03/01/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EXECUTIVE
HOMES

388 691

197903020000
25820

03/02/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CENTRAL AL
PAVING &
CONST

388 747

197907260000
94650

07/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FORREST
HOMES INC

394 300



197907300000
96440

07/30/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOX, J.L.
ETAL

394 404

197909260001
24280

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE B&D QUALITY
HOMES INC

396 543

197909260001
24270

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITTIAN,
GLADYS J.
ETAL

396 527

197909260001
24320

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

396 539

197909260001
24290

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

396 535

197909260001
25040

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBUILDE

396 523

197909260001
25020

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE B&D QUALITY
HOMES INC

396 519

197909260001
25080

09/26/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

396 531

197910120001
33280

10/12/1979
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

397 162


